viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 779745
Market: Philadelphia

Client: AMERICAN_ACTION_NETWORK

LinePri Zone
, 3 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
5 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
o 3 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
12 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
6 3 WBX
8402 LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
19 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
3 3 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
6 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
w0 3 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
a3 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
a7 3 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
40 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA_VAL
44 3 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
47 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
51 3 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
54 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
s 3 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
61 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
o5 3 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
6 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
79 3 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
5 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
79 3 WBX
8402 _LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
g2 3 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
TOTAL

Network

CNN-E

CNN-E

CNN-E

CNN-E

FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E

StartDate

03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/14/2016
03/14/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/14/2016
03/14/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/14/2016
03/14/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/14/2016
03/14/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/14/2016
03/14/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/14/2016
03/14/2016

StopDate

03/13/2016
03/13/2016
03/17/2016
03/17/2016
03/13/2016
03/13/2016
03/17/2016
03/17/2016
03/13/2016
03/13/2016
03/17/2016
03/17/2016
03/13/2016
03/13/2016
03/17/2016
03/17/2016
03/13/2016
03/13/2016
03/17/2016
03/17/2016
03/13/2016
03/13/2016
03/17/2016
03/17/2016
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM

08:00PM

12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM

12:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

o o O

I - T T S e )

© ©

A A A D ©® @

120

Cost

$24.60
$34.44
$24.60
$34.44
$10.80
$15.12
$10.80
$15.12

$7.05

$9.87

$7.05

$9.87
$10.80
$15.12
$10.80
$15.12
$24.60
$34.44
$24.60
$34.44
$24.60
$34.44
$24.60
$34.44

ExtPrice

$147.60
$206.64
$147.60
$206.64
$43.20
$60.48
$43.20
$60.48
$28.20
$39.48
$28.20
$39.48
$43.20
$60.48
$43.20
$60.48
$196.80
$275.52
$196.80
$275.52
$98.40
$137.76
$98.40
$137.76

Net

$81.55
$114.17
$81.55
$114.17
$23.87
$33.42
$23.87
$33.42
$15.58
$21.81
$15.58
$21.81
$23.87
$33.42
$23.87
$33.42
$108.73
$152.22
$108.73
$152.22
$54.37
$76.11
$54.37
$76.11

$2,675.52 $1,478.22

Page 1 of 1



